Morton & Furbish Insurance Agency
2563 Main Street, Rangeley, Maine 04970
(207) 864-3334 | 800-696-8040 | info@mfinsurance.net

Emergency Claims Phone Numbers (after hours, holidays & weekends)

Company

Acadia Serious Claim
Acadia

Allstate

Bristol West/Foremost
Chubb

Concord Group

Dairyland Insurance Company

Farmers

Foremost

Hanover Ins Company
Memic

MMG Ins Company
Middleoak/Holyoak
Patriot Mutual

Patrons Oxford
Peerless Ins Company
Progressive Ins Company
Providence

Tower

Travelers Ins Company

Vermont Mutual
Viking/Dairyland Auto

Thank you!

Phone Number
1-800-691-4966
1-888-325-0056
1-800-255-7828
1-800-274-7865
1-800-252-4670
1-800-482-7443
1-800-325-9559
1-800-435-7764
1-800-527-3907
1-800-628-0250
1-800-636-4292
1-800-343-0533
1-800-225-2533
1-866-460-1776
1-800-542-7032
1-800-522-7152
1-800-274-4499
1-877-425-2466
1-877-365-8693
1-877-425-2466
1-800-252-4633
1-800-435-0397
1-800-334-0090



